
Výsledková listina
5. Parkúr stupňa ZM 80, Čl. pravidiel: 238.1.4
28.1.2023

Por. Meno jazdca
Licencia

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia

SJF Klub Body Čas Odchylka
1 Sandra Chmárová 8360 Brik 10686 Red Horse Bzince pod Javorinou 0 60,95 0,95
2 Sarah Mária Kubicová 9051 Cartino-T 10253 Jazdecká škola Považany 0 61,60 1,60
3 Viktória Oršuliaková 9004 Sofia - H 12028 0 56,40 3,60
4 Kristína Pecušová 8003 Ilarion 11822 Red Horse Bzince pod Javorinou 0 55,83 4,17
5 Karolína Sitárová 6829 Medeia 11707 JK Poľný Kesov 0 55,25 4,75
6 Katarína Kuricová 9213 Gróf 7035 Red Horse Bzince pod Javorinou 0 53,47 6,53
7 Salomena Vavrova 7503 Furioso XXVII-11SK Beky 9645 JK Považany 8 66,98 6,98
8 Vanesa Skokánková 8665 Melisa 9776 JK Vanessa 12 70,03 10,03

JK Žižka Bratislava



Výsledková listina
6. Parkúr stupňa ZM 90, Čl. pravidiel: 238.2.1 
28.1.2023

Por. Meno jazdca
Licencia

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia

SJF Klub Body Čas
1 Hana Bašná 7625 Nela 12181 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 0 55,07
2 Sofia Laura Petranová 6761 Ula 10989 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 0 57,58
3 Karolína Sitárová 6829 Medeia 11707 JK Poľný Kesov 0 59,45
4 Katarína Kuricová 9213 Gróf 7035 Red Horse Bzince pod Javorinou 4 54,96
5 Sandra Chmárová 8360 Brik 10686 Red Horse Bzince pod Javorinou 4 60,98
6 Kristína Pecušová 8003 Ilarion 11822 Red Horse Bzince pod Javorinou 9 65,83
7 Hana Bašná 7625 Quintano de la Coeur 9062 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 33 89,39



Výsledková listina
7. Parkúr stupňa Z 100, Čl. pravidiel: 238.2.1 
28.1.2023

Por. Meno jazdca
Licencia

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia

SJF Klub Body Čas
1 Hana Bašná 7625 Nela 12181 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 0 58,42
2 Adela Suchanková 7728 Didi 11426 Ranč Lhota a.s. 4 67,01
3 Katarína Blštáková 8828 Red Mafia 10853 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 5 71,88
4 Adela Suchanková 7728 Full Swing BH 8991 Ranč Lhota a.s 7 73,60
5 Sofia Laura Petranová 6761 Ula 10989 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 8 62,41
6 Hana Bašná 7625 Quintano de la Coeur 9062 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 21 79,20
7 Sofia Laura Petranová 6761 Wonderbra 11681 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 63 123,34



Výsledková listina
8. Parkúr stupňa ZL 110 s rozoskakovaním, Čl. pravidiel: 238.2.2 
28.1.2023

Por. Meno jazdca
Licencia

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia

SJF Klub Body Čas
1 Adela Suchanková 7728 Didi 11426 Ranč Lhota a.s. 0 67,61
2 Katarína Blštáková 8828 Red Mafia 10853 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 19 79,39
- Adela Suchanková 7728 Full Swing BH 8991 Ranč Lhota a.s elim.



Výsledková listina
14. Parkúr stupňa ZM 80, Čl. pravidiel: 238.1.4
29.1.2023

Por. Meno jazdca
Licencia

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia

SJF Klub Body Čas Odchylka
1 Sofia Laura Petranová 6761 Yveta 12143 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 0 58,08 0,08
2 Karolína Sitárová 6829 Medeia 11707 JK Poľný Kesov 0 59,11 1,11
3 Eliška Kurtíková 6865 Duna 12189 JK Oravský Háj 8 64,99 6,99
- Viktória Oršuliaková 9004 Sahib 12087 JK Žižka Bratislava elim.
- Marianna Košová 9476 Vermont 11352 JO Martin Záturčie elim.
- Viktória Oršuliaková 9004 Sofia - H 12028 JK Žižka Bratislava elim.



Výsledková listina
15. Parkúr stupňa ZM 90, Čl. pravidiel: 238.2.1 
29.1.2023

Por. Meno jazdca
Licencia

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia

SJF Klub Body Čas
1 Hana Bašná 7625 Nela 12181 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 0 47,85
2 Nelli Rajcigelová 9475 Kamej-L 8816 JO Martin Záturčie 0 48,03
3 Bibiána Dírerová 7098 Baccara 7878 JO Martin Záturčie 0 48,60
4 Romana Matějíčková 8490 Kandro Z 11965 JK Trenčín Nozdrkovce 0 49,51
5 Karolína Sitárová 6829 Medeia 11707 JK Poľný Kesov 4 51,01
6 Eliška Kurtíková 6865 Duna 12189 JK Oravský Háj 4 52,84
7 Dorota Janíková 9422 Qrumble 12088 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 4 58,67
8 Marianna Košová 9476 Vermont 11352 JO Martin Záturčie 42 96,55



Výsledková listina
16. Parkúr stupňa Z 100, Čl. pravidiel: 238.2.1 
29.1.2023

Por. Meno jazdca
Licencia

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia

SJF Klub Body Čas
1 Nelli Rajcigelová 9475 Kamej-L 8816 JO Martin Záturčie 0 46,80
2 Romana Matějíčková 8490 Kandro Z 11965 JK Trenčín Nozdrkovce 0 48,22
3 Katarína Blštáková 8828 Red Mafia 10853 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 0 53,92
4 Hana Bašná 7625 Nela 12181 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 4 52,63
5 Sofia Laura Petranová 6761 Ula 10989 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 4 58,40
6 Ján Zubaj 4021 Sweet Jimmy 11000 MedGene Bratislava 4 62,60
7 Dorota Janíková 9422 Qrumble 12088 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 12 59,84
- Sofia Laura Petranová 6761 Wonderbra 11681 TJ Žrebčín Motešice vzdal.



Výsledková listina
17. Parkúr stupňa ZL 110 s rozoskakovaním, Čl. pravidiel: 238.2.2 
29.1.2023

Por. Meno jazdca
Licencia

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia

SJF Klub
Základná časť
Body Čas

1 0 63,89
2 31 87,48
- elim.
- elim.

Katarína Blštáková 8828 Red Mafia 10853 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 

Ján Zubaj 4021 Sweet Jimmy 11000 MedGene Bratislava

Sofia Laura Petranová 6761 Ula 10989 TJ Žrebčín Motešice 

Bibiána Dírerová 7098 Baccara 7878 JO Martin Záturčie


